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Women / 6 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sapphire Kuczer6079
Tamworth

9.200 9.500 9.2008.850 36.750
2T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Aisa Karalic6083
Wollongong

9.066 9.175 8.8509.300 36.391
6T 5 1 18T 2 

2 

Hayley Little6026
Coffs Coast

8.866 9.050 8.9759.125 36.016
14T 7T 2 8T 3 

3 

Georgia Goodwin6078
Tamworth

9.233 9.050 9.3008.350 35.933
1 7T 19T 1 4 

4 

Samara White6086
Wollongong

8.900 9.150 9.0758.700 35.825
11T 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Sienna McClafferty6057
NGA

9.200 9.325 8.8008.150 35.475
2T 3 25T 23T 6 

6 

Shekinah Phipps6027
Coffs Coast

9.000 9.375 8.5758.475 35.425
8 2 15T 31T 7 

7 

Sierra Harker6049
Kimnastix

8.333 9.250 8.9508.775 35.308
36 4 4 11T 8 

8 

Hope Millard6058
NGA

8.733 8.950 8.9258.500 35.108
21 10T 13T 14T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Weatherly6052
Kimnastix

8.866 8.950 8.8508.375 35.041
14T 10T 18 18T 10 

10 

Jayda Kachel6025
Coffs Coast

9.100 8.200 8.9508.625 34.875
4T 26T 8 11T 11 

11 

Moija Roser-Clark6028
Coffs Coast

8.633 8.850 9.0758.275 34.833
24T 13 24 5T 12 

12 

Ella Stewart6037
Dubbo PCYC

8.033 9.050 8.9258.675 34.683
42T 7T 6T 14T 13 

13 

Erin Keevers6056
NGA

9.066 8.325 8.9758.300 34.666
6T 21 23 8T 14 

14 

Elle Moores6010
Blackert

8.833 8.150 9.1508.525 34.658
17T 29 12 4 15 

15 

Lana Bailey6072
Scallywaggs

8.866 8.750 9.1757.825 34.616
14T 15 35 3 16T

16T

Juni Engelan6088
Wollongong

8.966 8.775 8.9007.975 34.616
9T 14 30T 16T 16T

16T

Aimee Nicholls6006
Aspire

9.100 8.500 8.6258.325 34.550
4T 19T 21T 27T 18 

18 

Ella Ruane6076
Scallywaggs

8.900 8.250 8.8508.475 34.475
11T 23T 15T 18T 19 

19 

Bree McBride6050
Kimnastix

8.833 7.900 8.9758.575 34.283
17T 31T 9T 8T 20 

20 

Shan-eka Silva6003
Advance

8.466 8.875 8.5258.400 34.266
32 12 17 34 21 

21 

Alice Edmunds6047
Gunnedah

8.633 8.700 8.8508.000 34.183
24T 16T 28T 18T 22 

22 

Zoe Thomas6055
Maitland

8.566 8.500 8.8508.150 34.066
27 19T 25T 18T 23 

23 

Kayla Turner6061
NGA

8.666 8.700 8.7007.800 33.866
23 16T 36T 26 24 

24 

Amelia Munday6068
Scallywaggs

8.966 8.200 8.6257.975 33.766
9T 26T 30T 27T 25 

25 

Lisa Sherlock6091
Wollongong

8.300 8.250 8.8008.350 33.700
37 23T 19T 23T 26 

26 
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Abbey Salway6077
Scallywaggs

8.400 7.600 8.7508.675 33.425
33T 36 6T 25 27 

27 

Emma Tranter6071
Scallywaggs

8.633 8.300 9.0007.325 33.258
24T 22 45 7 28 

28 

Abbi Moore6001
Advance

8.266 7.675 8.9508.325 33.216
38 34 21T 11T 29 

29 

Matilda Hough6044
Gosford

8.533 7.650 8.5008.500 33.183
28T 35 13T 35 30 

30 

Tameka McIntosh6063
Nth Coast

8.533 7.900 8.6008.000 33.033
28T 31T 28T 29T 31 

31 

Emily Rhodes6033
CWG

8.166 7.975 8.9007.900 32.941
40T 30 33T 16T 32 

32 

Skye Vaughan6064
Pt Macquarie

8.800 8.200 8.5757.350 32.925
19 26T 42T 31T 33 

33 

Laurie Holland6008
Blackert

8.366 8.600 8.4007.475 32.841
35 18 40 38 34 

34 

Shannon Robertson6065
Robertson

8.900 7.100 8.2258.550 32.775
11T 40 11 40 35 

35 

Ava Reaney6002
Advance

8.766 7.250 7.9758.575 32.566
20 39 9T 44 36 

36 

Kiara Priestland6051
Kimnastix

8.533 7.375 8.2758.100 32.283
28T 37 27 39 37 

37 

Skye Tiernan6015
Carmel & Co

7.966 8.225 8.0007.500 31.691
44 25 39 43 38 

38 

Ella Smith6070
Scallywaggs

8.400 6.750 8.6007.700 31.450
33T 41 38 29T 39 

39 

Suraya Bailey6066
Scallywaggs

8.233 7.750 8.1757.225 31.383
39 33 46 42 40 

40 

Ashley Sher6042
Eden

8.700 6.725 8.2007.350 30.975
22 42 42T 41 41 

41 

Brianna Kerr6053
Lk Illawarra

8.500 6.550 7.8757.900 30.825
31 44T 33T 46 42 

42 

Kiara Leis6054
Lk Illawarra

8.033 6.550 7.9007.800 30.283
42T 44T 36T 45 43 

43 

Charlotte Baldwin6030
CWG

__.___ 5.875 8.5507.950 29.675
47 46 32 33 44 

44 

Jorja Onions6069
Scallywaggs

7.866 6.650 7.6257.350 29.491
45 43 42T 47 45 

45 

Ellen Evans6038
Eden

8.166 7.350 8.4255.025 28.966
40T 38 47 37 46 

46 

Jessie Lunt6029
Cooma

7.566 5.500 8.4757.375 28.916
46 47 41 36 47 

47 

Eva Lordan6036
Dubbo PCYC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
48 48 48 48 48 

48 
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